
TELECONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET 
   RFI 15009 Project: Ada County e-Procurement System 

Date: 12/3/2014  Time: 1:30 PM MST                             
MANDATORY   Yes   No 

 

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY  All attendees must sign-in, including all Ada County employees in attendance 

NAME COMPANY 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

EMAIL 
Name 

Michelle Wells 
Company 

sciQuest 
Phone 
919-605-2536 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
mwells@SciQuest.com  

Name 

Marion Donnelly 
Company 

BidSync 
Phone 
801-765-9246 ext 403      

Fax 
      

E-mail 
mdonnelly@bidsync.com 

Name 

Rich Foley 
Company 

ESM Solutions 
Phone 
215-444-9300 ext 104 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
rfoley@esmsolutions.com  

Name 

Susan Yoder 
Company 

ESM Solutions 
Phone 
970-708-4297 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
syoder@esmsolutions.com  

Name 

Katie Krumme 
Company 

eBid Systems 
Phone 
206-855-8430 x 114 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
kkrumme@ebidsystems.com 

Name 

Tim Schmidt 
Company 

eBid Systems 
Phone 
206-855-8430 x 112 

Fax 
      

E-mail 
tschmidt@ebidsystems.com 

Name 

Tripp Shannon 
Company 

Perfect Commerce 
Phone 
757-766-8247 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Tripp.Shannon@perfect.com 

Name 

Heather McCormic 
Company 

Perfect Commerce 
Phone 
757-766-8225 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
Heather.McCormic@perfect.com 
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TELECONFERENCE SIGN IN SHEET 
   RFI 15009 Project: Ada County e-Procurement System 

Date: 12/3/2014  Time: 1:30 PM MST                             
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY  All attendees must sign-in, including all Ada County employees in attendance 

NAME COMPANY 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. 

EMAIL 
Name 

Bob Perkins 
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Melissa Wilson 
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Rusty McNeill 
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Kyle Ramirez  
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Alyssa Mitchell 
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Jennifer Smith 
Company 

Ada County Procurement 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Leslie Penney 
Company 

Ada County Information Technology 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
 

Name 

Nancy Werdel 
Company 

Ada County Prosecutor’s Office 
Phone 
 

Fax 
 

E-mail 
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